
 
 

 

Udall USD #463 – FEMA Shelter 
UDALL, KANSAS 

Plan Holder’s List – 2/24/2021 
 

 

GENERAL CONTRACTORS 
 

Accel Construction, LLC Mark Julius 316-866-2885   

4015 N. Woodlawn, Suite 1  

Wichita, KS  67220 

mark@accelconstructionks.com 

 

 

Bauer & Son Construction Greg Bauer 316-683-1492   

415 S. Zelta Street  

Wichita, KS  67207 

gbauer@bscconstruction.com 

 

 

Compton Construction Thomas Pipes 316-262-8885  

1802 N. Washington Street Gibb Compton  

Wichita, KS  67217 

gcompton@comptonconstruction.com 

 

 

Conco Construction Miles Smith 316-943-7111  

3051 N. Ohio Street 

Wichita, KS  67219 

miles@concoconstruction.com 

 

 

Coonrod & Assoc. Construction Niki Parks 316-942-8430  

3550 S. Hoover Rd. 

Wichita, KS  67215 

nikip@coonrod.com 

 

 

Crossland Construction Nick Penner 316-680-8514  

3017 N. Cypress Drive, Suite A 

Wichita, KS  67226 

bid@crossland.com 
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Harman Huffman Greg Harmon 316-744-2081  

5615 E. Huffman Drive 

Kechi, KS  67067 

gharman@harmanhuffman.com 

 

 

Key Construction   Nick Heiland   316-263-9515  

741 W. 2nd Street        

Wichita, KS  67203   

nheiland@keyconstruction.com 

 

 

Simpson Construction Josh Vogel 316-942-3206      

567 W. Douglas Avenue 

Wichita, KS  67213 

jvogel@simpsonconst.com 

 

 

Trinium, Inc. – Contractors Jason Suther 785-294-0154      

212 S. 4th Street, #110  785-587-8523 Office 

Manhattan, KS 66502 

jsuther@trinium-inc.com 

 

 

SUB-CONTRACTORS 
Buckley Roofing Kevin Routon 316-838-9321 

3601 N. Hydraulic Ave. 

Wichita, KS  67219 

 

Carpet Value Carl Schwind 316-943-0008  

3121 W. Pawnee 

Wichita, KS  67213 

 
Hopper Glass Jess Hopper 316-262-0497 

880 E. Bayley 

Wichita, KS  67211 

 
Lusko Brick Bruce Gilkeson 316-262-0406  

929 E. 14th Street North 

Wichita, KS  67214 

 

Martin Roofing Jake or Jeff 316-524-3293  

102 E. Patterson 

Wichita, KS  67216 
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MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS 

 

ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS 

 

 

PLAN ROOMS 

 
Kansas Construction News Jennifer Loveland 316-263-0265  

230 Laura Street, Suite 101  www.kncr.net 

Wichita, KS  67211 

 

 
Dodge Data & Analytics Rich Huxtable www.construction.com 

  

 

 

The Builders’ Association/  Lea Anne Hutton 913-593-7738 (cell phone) 

KC Chapter. AGC  www.buildersassociation.com 

720 Oak Street 

Kansas City MO 64106 

 

 

Hanney & Associates Architects www.haarchitects.com  
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